
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Edward Buckle - (554859) - Ealing SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.85 231 F 17/10/15 London Boro Richmond upon Thames Champs Teddington Teddington 4

33.77 212 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Ealing 3

33.87 210 F 21/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Teddington 2

33.95 209 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Teddington 2

34.20 204 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Ealing 3

34.45 200 F 18/10/14 Richmond Borough Championships Teddington Teddington 4

34.54 198 F 23/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

34.64 197 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow Teddington 2

34.68 196 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Ealing 3

34.85 193 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon Teddington 2

35.67 180 F 14/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

35.90 177 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Ealing 3

37.46 155 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Ealing 4

40.35 124 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

41.31 116 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Ealing 3

42.22 108 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Ealing 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.85 231 F 17/10/15 London Boro Richmond upon Thames Champs Teddington Teddington 4

33.87 210 F 21/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Teddington 2

34.85 193 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon Teddington 2

33.95 209 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Teddington 2

33.77 212 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Ealing 3

34.45 200 F 18/10/14 Richmond Borough Championships Teddington Teddington 4

34.64 197 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow Teddington 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.54 198 F 23/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

34.20 204 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Ealing 3

34.68 196 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Ealing 3

35.67 180 F 14/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

35.90 177 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Ealing 3

37.46 155 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Ealing 4

42.22 108 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Ealing 3

40.35 124 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

41.31 116 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Ealing 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


